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2020 Gasparilla Classic A/B
Meet Results
Feb 21-23, 2020
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Women / 9 / L9 b1 g1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenna Roberts2626
Stars & Stripes MI

8.925 9.350 8.6759.350 36.300
4 2 1 3 1 

1 

Leah Danielson186
Active - CO

8.900 8.850 9.3508.850 35.950
5 4T 4 1 2 

2 

Lily Bruce3735
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.050 9.300 8.9508.600 35.900
2 3 7 2 3 

3 

Jaime Yehle2553
Swiss Turners  WI

9.125 9.400 8.6008.625 35.750
1 1 6 4 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Platz2341
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 8.850 8.1758.675 34.700
3 4T 5 8 5 

5 

Devyn Frey2318
Coast Elite - FL

8.325 8.400 8.5508.375 33.650
7 6 9 5 6 

6 

Haley McKinnon2334
Coast Elite - FL

8.825 7.650 7.8258.300 32.600
6 8 10 9 7 

7 

Lauren Jaros4778
KGI

8.250 7.500 7.2758.900 31.925
8 9 3 10 8 

8 

MaryEmma Moore3011
Tift Gym Academy GA 

7.450 5.300 8.2758.950 29.975
9 10 2 7 9 

9 

Rianna Dobbie2534
Swiss Turners  WI

0.000 8.200 8.5008.475 25.175
10 7 8 6 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9 b1 g2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Breanna Ford964
Lions Gymnastics

9.350 8.900 8.9009.050 36.200
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Waverly Webb3213
Stars & Stripes MI

9.050 7.500 8.3509.100 34.000
3 5T 2 4 2 

2 

Lilyanne Scarbor3013
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.225 9.500 7.3007.900 33.925
2 1 7 7 3 

3 

Nicole Brown962
Lions Gymnastics

8.650 7.500 8.7008.450 33.300
6 5T 5 3 4 

4 

Jordan Fujinaka2536
Swiss Turners  WI

8.675 8.550 7.4008.400 33.025
5 3 6 6 5 

5 

Isabella Ginie390
Diamond Academy

8.375 7.800 7.7008.600 32.475
7 4 4 5 6 

6 

Jordyn Coin2618
Stars & Stripes MI

8.725 0.000 8.8509.175 26.750
4 7T 1 2 7 

7 

Lily Jones397
Diamond Academy

0.000 0.000 0.0007.400 7.400
8T 7T 8 8T 8 

8 

Addison Oliver3212
Stars & Stripes MI

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
8* 7* 9* 8* 9*

9*

Hayden Taylor3019
Tift Gym Academy GA 

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
8* 7* 9* 8* 9*

9*
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Women / 9 / L9 b1 g3
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Brown961
Lions Gymnastics

9.000 8.950 9.2509.300 36.500
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabelle Huncker395
Diamond Academy

8.750 8.100 9.0508.900 34.800
4 3 3 2 2 

2 

Ainhoa Herrero4893
Mihai Academy P.R.

9.050 7.500 8.8008.275 33.625
2 4 4 5 3 

3 

Alivia Delgado2533
Swiss Turners  WI

8.575 8.700 8.7257.175 33.175
6 2 5 6 4 

4 

Lily Parker Tywon3021
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.650 6.500 7.3757.025 29.550
5 5 6 7 5 

5 

Brynlee Fitzgerald5229
Acadiana - LA

9.350 0.000 8.9509.200 27.500
1 6T 2 4 6 

6 

Adriana Lau2539
Swiss Turners  WI

7.650 0.000 9.0000.000 16.650
7 6T 7 3 7 

7 
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Women / 9 / L9 b1 g4
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Gold1953
Troy Gymnastics MI

9.475 9.425 8.2759.200 36.375
1 2 1 7 1 

1 

Mara Bagley2617
Stars & Stripes MI

9.425 9.450 8.6757.800 35.350
2 1 6 2 2 

2 

Alexia Inquilla4776
KGI

8.950 8.050 8.6508.500 34.150
4 4 3 3 3 

3 

Lindsey Metzger400
Diamond Academy

9.050 8.350 8.5757.100 33.075
3 3 10 5 4 

4 

Sydney Anders181
Active - CO

8.650 8.000 8.3507.650 32.650
7 5 7 6 5 

5 

Gretchen Rosado4895
Mihai Academy P.R.

8.450 7.850 8.1506.750 31.200
9 6 11 8 6 

6 

Natalie Rhodes2495
Gymnastics Gold

8.575 6.500 7.9008.100 31.075
8 7 4 10 7 

7 

Sydney Watters968
Lions Gymnastics

8.350 5.200 8.6007.900 30.050
10 8 5 4 8 

8 

Aubrey Borschke1947
Troy Gymnastics MI

8.750 0.000 8.1008.750 25.600
6 9T 2 9 9 

9 

Natalie Kotecki4781
KGI

8.825 0.000 8.8007.325 24.950
5 9T 8 1 10 

10 

Britney Barfield2982
Tift Gym Academy GA 

0.000 0.000 7.7757.300 15.075
11 9T 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Stars & Stripes MI S 107.525 27.400 26.300 27.625 26.200
21 2 1

2 Swiss Turners  WI S 104.850 26.375 26.650 25.500 26.325
13 1 2

3 Tift Gym Academy GA S 102.675 26.925 25.300 25.450 25.000
42 3 3

4 Diamond Academy S 100.650 26.175 24.250 24.900 25.325
34 4 4

5 KGI S 91.025 26.025 15.550 24.725 24.725
55 5 5
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Women / 9 / L9 b2 g1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delanie Kelly2268
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.450 9.525 9.3509.125 37.450
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Meredith Kowalski2270
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.100 9.450 9.2509.275 37.075
4 2 1 2 2 

2 

Stella Scott1484
Nebraska Gold-NE

9.325 8.250 9.1008.300 34.975
2 5T 7 4 3 

3 

Mackenzie Stewart791
Premier Athletics TN

8.650 8.250 9.2258.825 34.950
6 5T 3 3 4 

4 

Emma Stauffer2356
Berks

9.175 8.300 8.0758.550 34.100
3 4 6 8 5 

5 

London Kumprey3079
M & M - WI

8.775 7.650 8.6008.600 33.625
5 7 5 5 6 

6 

Caylen Weinzerl2785
Liberty - MO

8.100 8.500 8.4008.250 33.250
9 3 8 6T 7 

7 

Cami Rist2216
Roots Gymnastics

8.625 7.200 8.4008.625 32.850
7 9 4 6T 8 

8 

Katelyn Jossie1940
Starz Academy

8.600 7.450 7.8257.500 31.375
8 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 b2 g2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Mace672
Interactive Academy

9.400 6.950 9.0258.900 34.275
1 6 4 4 1 

1 

Gracie Runge675
Interactive Academy

8.825 7.700 8.7009.000 34.225
4 3 3 5T 2 

2 

Caroline Etter669
Interactive Academy

8.375 7.200 9.2257.375 32.175
6 5 7 2 3 

3 

Amanda Prawitz2778
Liberty - MO

7.500 7.350 8.3008.075 31.225
8 4 5 7 4 

4 

Reesa Clough2180
Roots Gymnastics

9.175 0.000 9.1009.100 27.375
2 8T 2 3 5 

5 

Grace Kubiak6049
Swiss Turners  WI

8.900 8.750 0.0009.250 26.900
3 1 1 9T 6 

6 

Lindsey Jossie1941
Starz Academy

7.950 0.000 7.8507.450 23.250
7 8T 6 8 7 

7 

Katie Zerbe676
Interactive Academy

8.550 0.000 9.3000.000 17.850
5 8T 8T 1 8 

8 

Macie Herwig2760
Liberty - MO

0.000 6.150 8.7000.000 14.850
9T 7 8T 5T 9 

9 

Olivia Klopp2354
Berks

0.000 8.250 0.0000.000 8.250
9T 2 8T 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Interactive Academy S 101.450 26.775 21.850 25.275 27.550
11 2 1

2 Liberty - MO S 79.325 15.600 22.000 16.325 25.400
22 1 2

3 Premier Athletics TN S 34.950 8.650 8.250 8.825 9.225
33 3 3
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Women / 9 / L9 b4 g1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Schlichting456
G A R - IL

8.900 9.675 9.5009.600 37.675
5T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Saydee Jowers448
G A R - IL

9.000 9.700 9.3009.250 37.250
3 1T 3T 4 2 

2 

Mattie Whalen461
G A R - IL

9.025 9.000 9.3759.300 36.700
2 7 2 3 3 

3 

Ainsley Johnson447
G A R - IL

9.175 9.300 9.2508.775 36.500
1 5 6 5 4 

4 

Anabella Randazzo1733
Brown's - NV

8.925 9.575 8.7258.825 36.050
4 4 5 8 5 

5 

Daisy Bowles1654
Brown's - NV

8.850 9.700 9.2258.250 36.025
7T 1T 9 6 6 

6 

Allison Walton664
Let It Shine

8.900 8.200 8.9509.250 35.300
5T 10 3T 7 7 

7 

Aly Sobczak2588
Star Bound - NJ

7.800 8.875 9.4508.500 34.625
11 8T 8 2 8 

8 

Sarah Skidmore655
Let It Shine

8.750 9.050 7.8758.525 34.200
9 6 7 10 9 

9 

Emma Yakaitis1232
Parkettes

8.725 7.950 8.4007.250 32.325
10 11 10 9 10 

10 

Tali Flanigan1219
Parkettes

8.850 8.875 0.0000.000 17.725
7T 8T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 b4 g2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Gardineer1685
Brown's - NV

9.150 9.825 9.4009.300 37.675
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kaymyn Anderson441
G A R - IL

9.325 9.400 8.4009.050 36.175
2 3 2 8 2 

2 

Caitlin Caserta598
Let It Shine

8.525 9.450 9.2008.550 35.725
8 2 6T 3T 3 

3 

Sydney Holtz621
Let It Shine

8.850 9.350 8.7508.550 35.500
6 4 6T 6 4 

4 

Emma Newcomb2578
Star Bound - NJ

8.900 8.350 9.2008.800 35.250
5 6 3 3T 5 

5 

Lilly Block506
Peak Athletics - CO

9.700 7.875 8.9008.600 35.075
1 9 5 5 6 

6 

Camille Grable1221
Parkettes

9.250 7.950 8.4758.550 34.225
3 8 6T 7 7 

7 

Mikki Otero2579
Star Bound - NJ

8.550 7.475 8.2758.350 32.650
7 10 9 9 8 

8 

Addysan Buck321
Twistars - MI

0.000 0.000 9.4508.675 18.125
9T 11 4 1 9 

9 

Isabella Hoskins1699
Brown's - NV

0.000 8.225 7.9500.000 16.175
9T 7 10T 10 10 

10 

Gabriella Madeira1222
Parkettes

0.000 8.900 0.0000.000 8.900
9T 5 10T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 b4 g3
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Stanfa2589
Star Bound - NJ

9.000 9.400 9.4259.350 37.175
3T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Ami Cosman325
Twistars - MI

8.900 9.625 9.3259.175 37.025
6 2 2 2 2 

2 

Reagan Bethard317
Twistars - MI

9.000 9.700 9.2758.375 36.350
3T 1 9 3 3 

3 

Sydney Bachert588
Let It Shine

8.725 9.525 8.5009.125 35.875
7 3 3 8 4 

4 

Juliana Porco358
Twistars - MI

9.400 8.450 9.2008.550 35.600
1 6 6 4 5 

5 

Sophia Daeschner2372
Bright Raven

8.950 7.950 8.9008.750 34.550
5 8 5 7 6 

6 

Audrey Moorhead523
Peak Athletics - CO

9.275 8.950 8.2508.050 34.525
2 5 10 10 7 

7 

Briella Unger1230
Parkettes

8.700 8.350 8.9508.500 34.500
8 7 7T 5T 8 

8 

Alisia Murray353
Twistars - MI

7.900 0.000 8.9509.050 25.900
9 9T 4 5T 9 

9 

Maddie Stefancik1212
Falcon Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.4257.700 16.125
10T 9T 11 9 10 

10 

Mabelle Tritten1753
Brown's - NV

0.000 0.000 7.0508.500 15.550
10T 9T 7T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 b4 g4
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Noelle Stewart365
Twistars - MI

9.075 9.475 9.0009.325 36.875
7 3 2 4 1 

1 

Lauren Main450
G A R - IL

9.150 9.550 8.9009.225 36.825
6 2 3 5 2 

2 

Celia Trotter659
Let It Shine

8.550 9.575 8.8508.850 35.825
10 1 5 6 3 

3 

Natalie Chavanu5425
Stingray

9.225 9.100 8.6508.500 35.475
1 5 8 7 4 

4 

Kinley Stanley656
Let It Shine

8.875 9.375 8.1009.000 35.350
9 4 4 8 5 

5 

Skylar Browning5130
American - MI

9.200 8.000 9.1258.325 34.650
2T 8 9 2 6 

6 

Mackenzie Fong512
Peak Athletics - CO

9.025 8.400 7.8259.375 34.625
8 6 1 10 7 

7 

reece Barry505
Peak Athletics - CO

9.200 7.400 9.0508.800 34.450
2T 9 6 3 8 

8 

Logan Davis1666
Brown's - NV

8.100 0.000 8.0258.750 24.875
11 10T 7 9 9 

9 

Gaby Hinkle335
Twistars - MI

9.200 0.000 9.2000.000 18.400
2T 10T 10T 1 10 

10 

Courtney Funk1682
Brown's - NV

9.200 8.225 0.0000.000 17.425
2T 7 10T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 b4 g5
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gray Fleetwood607
Let It Shine

9.100 9.100 8.9508.400 35.550
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Allison Freeman608
Let It Shine

9.075 9.000 8.3508.300 34.725
2 3 3T 3T 2 

2 

Emily Field2373
Bright Raven

8.900 8.650 8.3508.650 34.550
4 5 1 3T 3 

3 

Julia Heath4133
Star Bound - NJ

8.700 7.500 9.0258.300 33.525
5 8 3T 1 4 

4 

Cameron Kull2379
Bright Raven

8.675 8.150 8.0508.150 33.025
6 7 5 7 5 

5 

Justine Schmidt2585
Star Bound - NJ

5.450 8.850 8.0758.050 30.425
7 4 6 6 6 

6 

Brooke Daimonji1664
Brown's - NV

9.025 0.000 7.1500.000 16.175
3 10T 8T 8 7 

7 

Abigail Raicos1208
Falcon Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.2007.750 15.950
8T 10T 7 5 8 

8 

Kimbria Lance1568
Twistars - MI

0.000 9.425 0.0000.000 9.425
8T 1 8T 9T 9 

9 

Kylie Smith529
Peak Athletics - CO

0.000 8.550 0.0000.000 8.550
8T 6 8T 9T 10 

10 

Kaylin Francavilla513
Peak Athletics - CO

0.000 7.200 0.0000.000 7.200
8T 9 8T 9T 11 

11 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2020 Gasparilla Classic A/B
Team Results
Feb 21-23, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2020 9:50:47 PM

Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Twistars - MI L 112.075 27.675 28.800 27.550 28.050
12 2 1

2 Brown's - NV L 110.700 27.375 29.100 26.875 27.350
23 1 3

3 Let It Shine L 110.100 27.075 28.550 27.375 27.100
34 3 2

4 Peak Athletics - CO L 107.050 28.175 25.900 26.775 26.200
41 4 4
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 G A R - IL S 112.900 27.650 28.925 28.150 28.175
11 1 1

2 Star Bound - NJ S 108.450 26.600 27.125 26.650 28.075
23 2 2

3 Parkettes S 103.075 26.825 26.125 24.300 25.825
32 3 3
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